Kraus USA, Inc.

12 Harbor Park Dr

Port Washington, New York 1
United States

Phone: (800) 775-0703
Email: orders@kraususa.com

Contact
KRSF0014
Kraus USA - Direct Sale

Kraus

Innovation For Real Life"

Kraus Fairlane 18g Collection

1050

Bill To

Kraus USA - Direct Sale
12 Harbor Park Dr
Port Washington, NY 11050

us

Payment Terms: Prepaid

SOWJQ

Budgetary Quote
Quote #: Q-06175-1
Date: 6/25/2024 1:10 PM
Expires On: 12/31/2024
Quote Value: $1,503.25
Ship To

Kraus USA - Direct Sale

12 Harbor Park Dr

Port Washington, NY 11050
us

Quote Based on Tier A (.35) Pricing

Product SKU

MSRP Tier Price

JQ Unit Price QTY Line Total

KHUG631-15

14 inch Uﬁdermount

Single Bowl
Kitchen Sink

$350.00 $122.50

$122.50 1 $122.50

KHT631-15

15 inch fopmount

Single Bowl
Kitchen Sink

$375.00 $131.25

$131.25 1 $131.25

KHU641-25

24 inch Uﬁdermount

Single Bowl
Kitchen Sink

$465.00 $162.75

$162.75 1 $162.75

KHT641-25

25 inch fopmount

Single Bowl
Kitchen Sink

$515.00 $180.25

$180.25 1 $180.25
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Product SKU

MSRP

Tier Price

JQ Unit Price

QTY

Line Total

KHU632-33

32inch Uﬁdermount

Single Double
Kitchen Sink

$700.00

$245.00

$245.00

$245.00

—

KHU640-33

32inch Uﬁdermount

Single Bowl
Kitchen Sink

$585.00

$187.25

$187.25

$187.25

KHT632-33

33inch 'I:o mount

Single Double
Kitchen Sink

$770.00

$269.50

$269.50

$269.50

KHT640-33

33inch 'I:opmount

Single Bowl
Kitchen Sink

$630.00

$204.75

$204.75

$204.75

Notes
One Shipment Included
In Stock

Signature:

Name (Print):

Customer PO #:

Effective Date:

Title:

TOTAL:

$1,503.25

for Quote #: Q-06175-1

Please sign and email to orders@kraususa.com

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Kraus USA reserves the right to change or terminate any quote upon 60 days’ written notice; provided, however, Kraus shall have the
right to immediately change or cancel any quote that it determines was issued in error, is being misused by a customer or is otherwise
being used in violation of Kraus USA's policies or procedures. In addition, an open and active account with Kraus USA is required for
quotes to remain active. If an account goes inactive, for whatever reason, any quotes associated with that account will be terminated.
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