

Kraus Fairlane 18g Collection

Kraus USA, Inc.

12 Harbor Park Dr Port Washington, New York 11050 United States

Phone: (800) 775-0703 Email: orders@kraususa.com **Budgetary Quote**

Quote #: Q-06175-1 **Date:** 6/25/2024

Date:6/25/2024 1:10 PMExpires On:12/31/2024Quote Value:\$1,503.25

Contact KRSF0014 Kraus USA - Direct Sale Bill To
Kraus USA - Direct Sale
12 Harbor Park Dr
Port Washington, NY 11050

Payment Terms: Prepaid SOWJQ

Ship To Kraus USA - Direct Sale 12 Harbor Park Dr Port Washington, NY 11050

Quote Based on Tier A (.35) Pricing

#	Image	Product SKU	MSRP	Tier Price	JQ Unit Price	QTY	Line Total
1		KHU631-15 14 inch Undermount Single Bowl Kitchen Sink	\$350.00	\$122.50	\$122.50	1	\$122.50
2		KHT631-15 15 inch Topmount Single Bowl Kitchen Sink	\$375.00	\$131.25	\$131.25	1	\$131.25
3		KHU641-25 24 inch Undermount Single Bowl Kitchen Sink	\$465.00	\$162.75	\$162.75	1	\$162.75
4		KHT641-25 25 inch Topmount Single Bowl Kitchen Sink	\$515.00	\$180.25	\$180.25	1	\$180.25

#	Image	Product SKU	MSRP	Tier Price	JQ Unit Price	QTY	Line Total
5		KHU632-33 32 inch Undermount Single Double Kitchen Sink	\$700.00	\$245.00	\$245.00	1	\$245.00
6		KHU640-33 32 inch Undermount Single Bowl Kitchen Sink	\$585.00	\$187.25	\$187.25	1	\$187.25
7		KHT632-33 33 inch Topmount Single Double Kitchen Sink	\$770.00	\$269.50	\$269.50	1	\$269.50
8		KHT640-33 33 inch Topmount Single Bowl Kitchen Sink	\$630.00	\$204.75	\$204.75	1	\$204.75
TOTAL:							\$1,503.25

Notes One Shipment Included In Stock

Signature:	 Effective Date:	
Name (Print):	 Title:	

Customer PO #: ______ for Quote #: Q-06175-1

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Please sign and email to orders@kraususa.com

Kraus USA reserves the right to change or terminate any quote upon 60 days' written notice; provided, however, Kraus shall have the right to immediately change or cancel any quote that it determines was issued in error, is being misused by a customer or is otherwise being used in violation of Kraus USA's policies or procedures. In addition, an open and active account with Kraus USA is required for quotes to remain active. If an account goes inactive, for whatever reason, any quotes associated with that account will be terminated.